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Publicitat

Data de celebracid 01/06/14
Dor Cognom, Nom
2 JORBA PRATS , Guillem
5 ANAYA CARMONA , Jonathan
6 VAZQUEZ , David
7 JUNYENT TRASERRA , Jordi
9 VARGAS HERNANDEZ , Yeray
10 DAHL GALVEZ , Albert
13 PLANS COTS , Jaume
16 VILARNAU SELLARES , Oriol
17 MORENO CARRASCO , Raul
18 ROMERO PERICH , Pol
19 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ , David
20 PAPALEO , Agustin
21 GUARDIA PASCUAL , Bernat
23 PERICH AVELLI , Isaac
24 YANICHEV , Danil
28 GIL CASTANE , Enric
29 OLLE BERNADES , Marc
30 MARTIN MORENO , Sergio
36 MARTIN MORENO , Fernando
37 CIVIL MAS , Marc
39 GALLIFA HURTADO , Marcel
41 MARIN HERNANDEZ , Pablo
45 ADALID MONGAY , Ernest
46 DE LA CRUZ ALVAREZ , Sergio
47 GARCIA PASCUAL , Miguel Angel
51 PASCUET PENINA , Joan
52 RODRIGUEZ SERRA , Joan
56 ALBUIXECH FORES , Lluis
61 BARNIOL TORRES , Josep
64 BONADA ANGELATS , Francesc
67 CODINA RODRIGUEZ , Oriol
69 CUESTA GONGORA , Jonhatan
72 FERRAN ESTRADERA , Lluis
74 GARCIA VILLAR , Carles
77 GARCIA MADRONAL , Javi
83 GONZALEZ ICART , Albert
87 HIGUERAS CALERO , Isaac
92 JULIA BARTHE , Carlos
93 LAMPRE OLIVERA , David
96 MANAU SIFRES , Josep Oriol
97 MARIN HERNANDEZ , Victor
98 MARTINEZ GAMERO , Alex
100 MARTINEZ ROBLES , Ferran
102 MARTINEZ DE LEON , Gerard
105 MUNOZ LORENZO , Emaldi
106 NIETO PEREZ , José Antonio
109 PASCUAL GUILLAMON , Hector
118 SANCHEZ GARCIA , David
120 SANS CANDELAS , Jordi
125 SPIESER JALBAUD , Luis
126 TORRES DIAZ VIZCAINO , Sergio
130 VICEA CHIRIVELLA , Luis

ESP19940319
ESP19930427
ESP19790210
ESP19930225
ESP19890920
ESP19930922
ESP19960227
ESP19900205
ESP19970607
ESP19910518
ESP19861117
ARG19900219
ESP19820930
ESP19970818
RUS19930918
ESP19850218
ESP19890919
ESP19930319
ESP19920427
ESP19880429
ESP19880802
ESP19940502
ESP19921024
ESP19820514
ESP19940212
ESP19880530
ESP19921128
ESP19920718
ESP19940530
ESP19850914
ESP19870202
ESP19951228
ESP19920605
ESP19880718
ESP19880905
ESP19930106
ESP19850209
ESP19920911
ESP19951031
ESP19930921
ESP19870409
ESP19900711
ESP19951120
ESP19950102
ESP19881020
ESP19940110
ESP19910511
ESP19861207
ESP19860522
FRA19940428
ESP19901226
ESP19880630

INTENSE-GOPRO

LA POMA BIKEPARK

XMS EVIL RACING
SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON
VADEBICIS

SAM BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI
BICIMARKET TERRASA

VALL D’ UXO

INTENSE-GOPRO
MONDRAKER/BLACKANDRAD/FOX
FORMULA EXTREM BTT CLUB
INTENSE-GOPRO

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR
EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST
ODENA-TOMAS BELLES

PINEDA ROCS CLUB CICLISTA
PINEDA ROCS

ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA
SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON
BAZUKA TEAM

VILASSAR DE MAR. CLUB CIC
MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT

C.C. FLOWBIKESTORE.COM
BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU
SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON

5 SECONDS

FERBIKES PRATS

GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI
SANT FELIU. CLUB HOCKEY
CULTBIKES-SPECIALIZED
C.C. CICLES CATALUNYA
SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST
AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR
RIPOLL. CLUB CICLISTA
AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR
LA POMA BIKEPARK
SARACEN-FUN-MADISON
BIKECALAF.CAT CLUB ESPORT
BAZUKA TEAM

AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR
BTT ELS NAVEGANTS CLUB

5 SECONDS

TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE
SPEED BIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
C.C. FLOWBIKESTORE.COM
BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU
SANT FELIU. CLUB HOCKEY
PREMIA DE DALT C.C. BTT
BMX VALLES - MATARO. CLUB
AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR
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135
144
146
148
151
152
153
156
157
158
164
169
174
175
183
184
185
193
195
201
203
206
207
208
209
210
213
214
215
216
223
226
228
231
232
237
242
247
249
254
263
264
267
268
269
272
276
277
278
281
284
290
295
296
299
301
302
304
305

VINYALS SANTACANA , Aleix
HERNANDEZ REVERTE , Genis
OBANDO LOPEZ , Hector
PUIGGROS CUADRAS , Joan Marc
JORBA PRATS , Ferran

MARIN TRILLO , Alex

SANZ CASADEVALL , Guillem
GONZALEZ LOPEZ , Raul
NOGUERA MONTES , Miquel
BONET CASTANO , Pol

MATEO IBANEZ , Marc

GASSO BERNADES , Arnau
NICOLAS MERA , Roger
OLIVER TORRENT , Arnau
FERRE VENTURA , Guillem
COSTAJUSSA MURILLO , David
COLOME SALVADOR , Carlos
DIERCKX , Tibo

PUJALS SERRA , Marc

VILARO FERNANDEZ , Joan Enric

AZNAR SABATER , Angel

GIMENO XAMBO , Moises

SALES , Mathieu

RAMOS , Mathias

FERNANDEZ ASENSIO , Joél
MOLINERO , Paul

VICENTE MERIDA , Joan
FALGUERA GONZALEZ , Enric
BORREGA SAUMELL , Gabriel
CALVO VALVERDE , Luis
CERVANTES GORRIZ , Arturo
DALMAU UBIA , Antoni

ESONO RODRIGUEZ , Levi Reinaldo
GARCIA MATEOS , Carlos

NADAL PUIG , Marti

GONZALEZ BOTINES , Ruben
LIBRERO MANZANARES , Daniel
MAYOR ULLDEMOLINS , Francesc

BURDO PLANS , Eloi
RONCAL AVIA‘O , Alfred Joan
CASTANE PANELLA , Marc

MARCOS ALVAREZ , Alan
SAEZ MEJIAS , David
LOPEZ ALBIOL , Daniel
CSERNY , Stephen Eduard
REIG ALABART , Josep M*%
BOSCH GARCIA , Ernest

RODRIGUEZ MADRUENO , Eduard
RIERA FERNANDEZ , Enric
LACONDEGUY ALIER , Andreu
NAVARRO GARCIA , Christian
LAGMICH LAGRANA , Alex
IBANEZ ALCAIDE , Alejandro
TORRALBA GARASA , Gabriel
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ , Jordi
FIGUERAS BERNADES , Ramdén

LLORENS SALAMO , Iban
MARTOS GUTIERREZ , Josep Manel
SERRA MARZA , Joan

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
JUN-2
JUN-1
JUN-2
JUN-2
JUN-1
JUN-1
JUN-2
JUN-1
JUN-1
JUN-1
JUN-1
JUN-2
JUN-1
JUN-1
PROMO
INF-1
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE
CAD-2
ELITE
CAD-2
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
JUN-2
E-EXP
CAD-2
CAD-2
ELITE
JUN-1
ELITE
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
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ESP19950717
ESP19900130
ESP19910201
ESP19940608
ESP19960425
ESP19970325
ESP19960720
ESP19961222
ESP19971010
ESP19970930
ESP19960405
ESP19970701
ESP19970509
ESP19970729
ESP19970524
ESP19960202
ESP19970607
ESP19970110
ESP19950915
ESP20010930
ESP19700909
ESP19761214
FRA19940921
FRA19981206
ESP19890906
FRA19981002
ESP19820305
ESP19790601
ESP19750227
ESP19800309
ESP19771218
ESP19840619
ESP19771022
ESP19810303
ESP19830821
ESP19830629
ESP19770201
ESP19780226
ESP19831002
ESP19811117
ESP19770728
ESP19791121
ESP19810308
ESP19790406
AUS19780312
ESP19951021
ESP19931009
ESP19880220
ESP19960304
ESP19890112
ESP19980506
ESP19980206
ESP19891006
ESP19970130
ESP19870608
ESP19680429
ESP19731114
ESP19730326
ESP19690117
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MONBIKER
MONDRAKER

CABRA TEAM BIKERS
ODENA-TOMAS BELLES
INTENSE-GOPRO

FOX-GIANT

GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI
AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR
LA POMA BIKEPARK

COLOMINA DH TEAM

VILA BIKE

DIFERENT BIKE

CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA

5 SECONDS

BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU
5 SECONDS

0.M.BICIS

BTT SOLSONES

SPEED BIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
VILANOVA TATOO GALERY

MTB LES ANGLES
TEAM RIDE CATALAN
PROBIKE CLUB
TEAM RIDE CATALAN
VILA BIKE

BAZUKA TEAM

FULL EQUIP SPORTS
VILA BIKE

VALL D’ UXO

MOTO CLUB IGUALADA SEC.CI
VILA BIKE

ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA

THE BIKE VILLAGE

TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE
VILA BIKE

BTT ALCANAR CLUB
NAVARCLES. PENYA CICLISTA
SAM BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST
PINEDA ROCS CLUB CICLISTA
BAZUKA TEAM

ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA

VILA BIKE

ANOIA. AMICS CICLISTES
LIVEBIKES

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
LA POMA BIKEPARK

VALL D’ UXO

GAVARRES BIKE CLUB CICLI
CABRA TEAM BIKERS
SABINANIGO C.C.

PINEDA ROCS CLUB CICLISTA
DIFERENT BIKE

MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS
LA POMA BIKEPARK

VILA BIKE

(FES)
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306
307
308
310
313
316
318
323
325
326
327
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
358
359
362
365
366
367
369
372
373
376
380
387
388
389
391
394
396
399
400
401
402
404
405
406
407
409
412
414
417
420

MASSOT FIGUERAS , Germa
LUCAS CABALEIRO , Francisco
LEONE , Nicolas Pablo
GARCIA REBOLLO , Carlos
ARACIL ALZAMORA ,
COMAS RIERA , Roger

GALLEGO PIQUERES , Ismael
ALVAREZ SOTO , Guillermo
RIERA ROURA , Josep Maria
ABARCA MORA , Javier

GOMEZ BALLESTER , Fernando
ARROYO FREIXA , Oscar
TORRES MONREAL , Juan Jose
MENDOZA GARCIA , Toni

FERRE VENTURA , Marc
GIMENEZ COLL , Iban

SEQUERA GONZALEZ , Kilian
OULEGO MORENO , Iwvan

COTAN VELA , Juan Antonio
PRAT MUNTANE , Antoni
CALDERE DOMINGUEZ , Oriol
GANBOA GARAIGORTA , Arkaitz
MARGARIT OLLER , Enric
ACOSTA SEGOVIA , Ivan

BERNARDINO ALBANELL , Jaime
MARTINEZ BARANDIRAN , Marcos
ALGARRA NAVARRO , Dani

MATEOS MANRIQUE , Roger

VON HEYDEN LANGELAAN , Carlos
BAGUENA MARTINEZ , Pablo
ALGUERO MARTINEZ , Ferran

PONS MIQUEL , Adria joan
SAN ROMAN ROMERALES , Javier
ARACIL ALBA , Joan

LLASAT PINYOL , Aleix
PADILLA LLATSE , Ferran
SAEZ JIMENEZ , Ruben
ARGILES VIVES , David
FERNANDEZ ANDRE , Jose
ARAVENA ROJAS , Lucas
RAFOLS ALBA , Ignasi

PUIG NAVAS , Lluis

CAMP SANCHEZ , José Luis
DOMENO ESPINOSA , Boris
VILALTA MARTINEZ , Marc
RENOM CUADRAS , Joan Carles
VICENTE BLAZQUEZ , Juan Fco.
MASPONS BIARNES , Franc
BOSCA BALLESTER , Mireia
JULIA BARTHE , Blanca
CASTRO SOLA , Ruth
TORREGROSA SANCHO , Telma
CLARAMONTE CALVO , Tamara
ARACIL ALBA , Blanca

URGELL LAHUERTA , Cristina
REY JOURNET , Nico
R.FERNANDEZ , P.BORRUECO
SOLER MARTINEZ , Christian
FRETXA VILUMARA , Arnau

Joan Miquel

MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
PROMO
PROMO
ELITE
PROMO
MA-30
ELITE
E-EXP
MA-50
MA-50
ELITE
MA-30
PROMO
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
E-EXP
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
INF-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
JUN-2
ELITE
MA-50
MA-40
F-ELT
F-523
F-ELI
F-523
F-523
F-CAD
F-CAD
INF-1
TANDE
ENDUR
PROMO
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ESP19670619
ESP19650108
ITA19740731
ESP19680926
AND19700315
ESP19740104
ESP19941121
ESP19711021
ESP19610813
ESP19700402
ESP19670429
ESP19890915
ESP19851005
ESP19890219
ESP20010305
ESP19761201
ESP19951002
ESP19760604
ESP19640816
ESP19611114
ESP19931115
ESP19780418
ESP19850505
ESP19761126
ESP19800725
ESP19870601
ESP19950314
ESP19980228
ESP19980115
ESP19980712
ESP19980213
ESP19980115
ESP19981127
AND20001124
ESP19990213
ESP19990427
ESP19981227
ESP19981229
ESP19980821
ESP19980104
ESP19951115
ESP19870324
ESP19880403
AND19860802
ESP19960215
ESP19880810
ESP19561121
ESP19740220
ESP19791119
ESP19931012
ESP19810429
ESP19930905
ESP19941129
AND19981120
ESP19981102
AND20010730
ESP19791227
ESP19850926
ESP19960302
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MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS
LA POMA BIKEPARK

BAZUKA TEAM

LA POMA BIKEPARK

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA

LA POMA BIKEPARK

BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU
EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST
PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT
PINEDA ROCS CLUB CICLISTA
BAZUKA TEAM

NUTRILAND

M.C. SANT ANDREU

MOTO CLUB IGUALADA SEC.CI
NO CLUB

GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI
TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE
0.M.BICIS

SPEED BIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
DIFERENT BIKE

BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU
S.C. UGAO

RACING BOX
AMUNT-TBIKES
0.M.BICIS

S.C. LLODIANA
INTENSE-GOPRO
SARACEN-FUN-MADISON
PREMIA DE DALT C.C.
CULTBIKES-SPECIALIZED
5 SECONDS

COLOMINA DH TEAM
SABINANIGO C.C.
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA

5 SECONDS
ARANBIKEPARKS-THEBIKEVILL
ODENA-TOMAS BELLES
DIFERENT BIKE

AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR
CELLECS BICI

CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON
SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
COLOMINA. PENYA CICLISTA
SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON
CELLECS BICI

VILANOVA TATOO GALERY
SANTACRUZ BIKE CREW

LA POMA BIKEPARK
MONBIKER-INTENSE

LA POMA BIKEPARK

C.C. FLOWBIKESTORE.COM
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
COLOMINA DH TEAM

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
MONBIKER
SPEED BIKE.
ANBASO

BTT

CLUB CICLISTA

F
F
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421 ICART ESPINET , Albert
424 J.GRANELL , A.BAYONAS
426 LIMONERO I SERRA , Josep
430 ADALID MONGAY , Carla

431 MARIN TRILLO , Pol

433 JOVER GONGORA , Marc

434 CALZADA LOPEZ , Pere

451 DEL CAMPO ASDUARA , Jorge
500 VALVERDE MORENO , Cristina
600 LACONDEGUY ALIER , Lluis
1394 RUIZ CALER , Juan

Total corredors inscrits : 181

ELITE
TANDE
ENDUR
F-JUN
INF-2
INF-2
INF-1
ENDUR
F-ELT
E-EXP
MA-40
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ESP19861022
ESP19781117
ESP19890408
ESP19971103
ESP20000421
ESP20001022
ESP20010429
ESP19920416
ESP19910208
ESP19861010
ESP19740120

RIPOLL. CLUB CICLISTA
TANDEMDH.COM NICROTEC
FALCONS SABADELL SEC.BTT
CORRIOL

FOX-GIANT
CULTBIKES-SPECIALIZED
COLOMINA DH TEAM

C.C. FLOWBIKESTORE.COM
CABRA TEAM BIKERS

LA POMA BIKEPARK

BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU
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